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Uwpqp Fuwfujuypp K gnpowlgh wipdtipp
Upwgquwoénnu  [pwn. (Gwjhu ((Gwhu hwdwjup) 1,03
pun. Uywpwu (Uywpwu hudwyup) 1,03
[O'wnuhnyhw (Cwnuhnyhmn hudwjup) 1,03
Gunuwhnyhw ((uht hwdwyup) 1,03
Upwpwwn Ruwuqulunniu (Upwpwwn hwdwjup) 1,05
Gnwufu (Upwpwwn hwdwjup) 1,05
‘Nwnpnyp Uhwy (Upwpwn hwudwyup) 1,05
Undwyhp Fuquput (Funpuduu hwudwyup) 1,05
Gnyuwiunuywwn (Funpudjuu hwdwjup) 1,05
Ltinuwgng (Fwunpudjuu hudwyup) 1,05
Cunpudjut (Funpudjuu hwdwjup) 1,03
“buwwphy (Funpudjuu hwdwjup) 1,03
Ujwuuhlywu (Updwyhp hudwyup) 1,03
Ctuhy (Funpudjuu hwudwjup) 1,03
Unpghuw (Funpudjuu hudwyup) 1,03
Unnpuwywu (Funpudjuu hudwjup) 1,03
Swynphl (Funpudjuu hwdwjup) 1,03
Upunwdtin (Funpudjuu hwdwjup) 1,03
Unlwnwywn (Funpudjuu hwudwyup) 1,03
Jwbwn (Funpudjuu hudwyup) 1,03
Lnijuphu (Updwyhp hwdwyup) 1,03
HRwpwibipn (Funpudjuu hudwjup) 1,03
Gtnwppniuhp  fpun. Swjwn (Swjwn hudwjup) 1,03
pun. Swdpwpuy (Kwdpwpwly hwdwyup) 1,03
pun. Uwpunniuh (Uwpunniuh hwdwyup) 1,03




puin. Ubwu (Ulwu hwdwyup) 1,03
pwn. Ywpnbuhu (Lwpnbtuhu hwdwjup) 1,03
Uwinhuw (Uwpunniuh hwdwjup) 1,03
Upunwiuhy (Chnulupe hwdwjup) 1,05
(dpnignip (Kwdpwpwly hudwjup) 1,05
2h] (Cnnujwpe hudwjup) 1,05
L whwl (Kwdpwpuly hwdwjup) 1,05
Gwqunpht (Uhwu hwdwjup) 1,05
Lnnh puin. Ywuwanp (Lwuwanp hwdwjup) 1,03
pun. Uputipnh (Upuytpnh hudwyup) 1,03
pun. Ujupwjw (Uupwjw hudwyup) 1,03
puin. (Fnidwywu ((Fmiwyywu hwudwjup) 1,03
pwn. Cudjmn (Ujupwjw hwdwjup) 1,03
pwn. Swphp (Swohp hwdwyup) 1,03
pun. Uyhwnwy (Uyhnwl hwdwjup) 1,03
puin. Untithwuwyjwu (Untthwbiwywu hwdwjup) 1,03
Cwqnid (Puwdpwly hwdwyup) 1,05
Gniqupp (Lwuwanp hwdwyup) 1,05
Gntqunin (Pwdpwly hwdwjup) 1,05
Ltnuwyun (Puwdpwlyy hwdwjup) 1,05
Gtmwuwn (Uyhwnwl hwdwjup) 1,05
Uwnpwhwpe (Uyhwnwl hwdwjup) 1,05
Chuwyjwu (Uyhwwly hwudwjup) 1,05
Rhihqu (Uputipnh hudwyup) 1,05
MNununpnip (Ukdwjwu hwudwjup) 1,05
Uwyuytiu (Uwpsuy tin hwdwjup) 1,05
Uwpwjwuy (Uyhunwl hwdwyup) 1,05
fuunyuu (Uyhwnwl hwdwjup) 1,05
[Unp fvwswuy (Uyhunwl hwdwyup) 1,05
Rpuwotiu (Uyhwnwly hudwjup) 1,05
Ltmuwyuwu (Uyhwnwl hwdwjup) 1,05
Unpshnyhwun (Uyhwnwl hwdwjup) 1,05
Lwplwenip (Uyhwwly hwudwjup) 1,05
Lwpwanp (Uyhwnmwl hwdwjup) 1,05
Uwpudty (Uyhwnwy hwdwyup) 1,05
Ltmuwugp (Uyhwnwl hwudwyup) 1,05
Unplwgynn (Uyhwnwl hwdwjup) 1,05
Gnquyuwit (Uupsuytim hwdwjup) 1,05
Gnqupuwu (Uyghnwy hwdwyup) 1,05
Cwppwgjnin (Uyhunwl hudwyup) 1,05




Lniuwnpnip (Uyhwnwly hwudwjup) 1,05
Utid NMwnpuh (Uyhwnwl hwdwjup) 1,05
[Ownyuptip (Uyhwnwy hwdwyup) 1,05
Chpuluinin (Uyhnwl] hwdwyup) 1,05
Unwnwyp puin. Lpugnuu (Spugnuu hwdwjup) 1,03
pun. fnipinuywu (Bniptmuywu hwdwyup) 1,03
pwn. Gnyunpn (Lwhph hwdwjup) 1,03
puin. ‘Lnp Cwdu (Lnp Lwau hwdwyup) 1,03
pwn. Quptiuguyui (Quptiuguywu hwdwjup) 1,03
Chpuly pwn. Gnidph (nudph hwudwjup) 1,03
pwn. Uwpuwhy (Uuh hwdwjup) 1,03
pu. Upphl (Upphl hudwgup) 1,03
Uongp (Upngp hwdwyup) 1,03
Fupgnin (Upngp hwdwyup) 1,03
Lwpwywuwn (Upngp hwdwjup) 1,03
Uwnpuwwwn (Upngp hwdwyup) 1,03
Utio Uuphwp (Uunipwu hwdwjup) 1,03
®npp Uwphwp (Upngp hwdwyup) 1,03
Uwnwgnin (Upngp hwdwyup) 1,03
Uwnin (Upngp hwdwyup) 1,03
Anpuptiu (Uyngp hwdwyup) 1,03
Ndquytu (Upphly hwdwjup) 1,03
Uunipyuiu (Uunipyuu hwdwjup) 1,03
Ruwonin (Ufunipwu hwdwjup) 1,03
Uuhwtiiqu (UWuh hwdwjup) 1,03
Uuhwywi (Luh hudwyup) 1,05
Udwuhw (Udwuhw hwdwyup) 1,05
Rpwanp (Udwuhw hudwyup) 1,05
Cwnhly (Udwuhw hudwyup) 1,05
[O'wn nuun (Udwuhw hwdwyup) 1,05
Cnyuniu (Udwuhw hwdwjup) 1,05
fwunhywt (Udwuhw hwdwjup) 1,05
Ujniuhp pwn. Utinph (Uinph hwdwjup) 1,05
puin. Ugupwy (Utmph hwdwyup) 1,05
pun. buywu (Yuwywu hwdwyup) 1.03
pwn. Gnphu (Snphu hwdwjup) 1.03
pun. ‘twumwltipn (Uhuhwu hwudwjup) 1.03
pwn. Uhuhwt (Uhuhwu hwudwjup) 1.03
pun. Lwswpuiu (Lwywpwu hwudwjup) 1.03
Cunuwu (Uhuhwiu hwdwjup) 1,05




Unigp (Uhuhwt hudwyup)
Uqunpul (Ywywu hudwyup)
[Unuwanp (Utnph hwdwyup)
Cywuhanp (Utinph hwdwjup)

U dwip (Utinph hudwyp)
Lupalwu (Utinph hwdwjup)
Uniphu (Utinph hwdwjup)
Gnintiduhu (Utinph hwdwyup)
Lthywq (Utinph hwdwyup)
Jwpnwuphdnp (Utnph hwdwyup)
Lhap (Utnph huduyup)
Swymniu (Utinph hwdwyup)
Jwhpwyuwp (Utnph hwdwjup)
Cwpipuyuu (Snphu hwdwjup)
fuuwowfu (Stin hwdwjup)
fuuanptiul (Snphu hwdwyup)
funquuywp (Stin hwdwjup)
Unnuhanp (Stin hwdwjup)
Cwnppwtu (3nphu hwdwyup)
Jwunuwunnip (Stin hwdwjup)
[Utinphu Fuuanptiuy (Snphu hwdwjup)
Stin (Stin hwdwjup)

Cninunifu (Snphu hwdwyup)
Upwyniu (Stn hwdwjup)
H2wpwhniuy (Snphu hwdwyup)
HLwpuptiu (Stin hwdwjup)
(Ipnunwu (Snphu hwdwjup)
Lwnunmun (Uuwywu hwudwjup)

(M dwuhu (Wuwywu hwudwjup)
Cnywpn (GYuwywu hwdwjup)
Uqunpuy (Ywywu hudwyup)
Uiniuhp (Ywuywu hwdwyup)
Jtiphtu lunnwuwu (Ywywu hwdwjup)
Choytinnn (Ywwwu hwdwyup)
‘thguwyph (Ywwywu hwdwyup)
Cwngnipuwn (Uwuywu hwudwjup)
funpanp (Wwwywu hwdwjup)
Uquwy (Yuwwu hwdwyup)
Ghnuunt (Ywwywu hwdwjup)
Swluwnbu (Yuwwywu hwdwyup)

1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05
1,05




Unpuwptit (Gwwywu hwdwyup) 1,05
Unpdoywuhy (Gwwywu hudwjup) 1,05
JLupnuywup (Yuywu hwudwjup) 1,05
Chiwhnn (Ywwywu hwdwjup) 1,05
[OCwy (Wwywu hwdwjup) 1,05
[Utinphu Cwn (Ywwwu hwdwyup) 1,05
funpuug (Ywwwu hwudwjup) 1,05
Swudwybp (buwywu hwdwjup) 1,05
Unquwuhp (Muwywu hwdwyup) 1,05
“tw hp At (Guwywu hwdwyup) 1,05
Unwowanp (Ywwywu hwdwjup) 1,05
Rwowpwug (Lwowpwu hudwyup) 1,05
Jwyng anp puin. Gnlhiquwanp (Gnhquwanp hwudwjup) 1,03
pun. Rbpuniy (Rbpdnty hwdwyup) 1,03
pwn. Yuyp (YLwjp hudwyjup) 1,03
fuwshy (Uptuh hwdwyup) 1,05
Fwnapniuh (YLwyp hudwyup) 1,05
fuuanpmun (Lwyp hwdwyup) 1,05
[Unp Uquwptipn (Yuyp hwdwjup) 1,05
Utinu (dwyp hudwjup) 1,05
Githhu (Uptuh hwdwyjup) 1,05
2hyw (Uptuh hwdwjup) 1,05
Swyni) pwn. ftipn (Rtipn hwdwyup) 1,03
pun. holw (holw hwdwjup) 1,03
pwn. ‘thihowu (“Fhihywu hwdwjup) 1,03
pun. Lnjtidpbipywu (Unytdpbpyuu hwdwyup) 1,03
L tphu Gwupdhp wnpnip (Btipg hwdwyup) 1,05
2hushu (Atipn hwdwyup) 1,05
Jwpuquywi (Rlipn hudwyup) 1,05
Munwywpup (Atipn hwdwyup) 1,05
2huwnh (Apn hwudwjup) 1,05
[Utinphtu bwpdhp wnpnip (Btipn hwdwyup) 1,05
[Unputiu (Rtipn hwdwyup) 1,05
Unyutiu qynin (Rtipy hwdwjup) 1,05
[Luynip (Ripn hwdwjup) 1,05
[Ownuuw (holwu hwdwjup) 1,05
Swyn1y (Atipn hwdwyup) 1,05
howpwp (Rtipn hudwyup) 1,05
Undywptipn (Rbpn hwudwyup) 1,05
Ujgtigup (Ripn hwdwjup) 1,05




Ujqtianp (Atipn hwdwyup) 1,05
2npupwl (Rtipn hwdwyup) 1,05
Ctpnuyw (Unjtdpbipyuu hwdwyup) 1,05
Unnp (‘Lnytdptywu hwdwyup) 1,05
Cwunptjudwyw (Unjtidptpyuu hwdwyup) 1,05
‘bnytin (‘Unjtdptipyuu hwdwjup) 1,05
Unph (Unjtidptipyuu hwdwjup) 1,05
Cwnwuhu (Lnytidptpwu hwdwjup) 1,05
Nuytiyun (Lnytidpbpwu hwdwyup) 1,05
Nuytijw (Lnytdptpwu hwdwyup) 1,05
Luyw (holw hwdwyup) 1,05
Uhpwug (holwu hwdwjup) 1,05
Ujgtthnyhwn (holwu hwdwyup) 1,05
(Ownuywt (Polwu hwdwjup) 1,05
Rtippwptipn (holiwu hwdwyup) 1,05
Uswonip (holiwt hwdwjup) 1,05
Jwquytu (holiwt hwdwyup) 1,05
‘Fhunwwu (holwu hwdwyup) 1,05
Uwnhgnin (Poliwt hudwyup) 1,05
Ulipwp (ot hwdwijup) 1,05
Rniolwu (Lnjtiptipyuu hwdwjup) 1,05
‘banawywu (Lnjtidptpwu hwdwjup) 1,05
Uawnynin (holiwu hwdwjup) 1,05
ULuwnpnip (holwn hwdwjup) 1,05
Lniuwanp (Poliwu hudwjup) 1,05
fuwypwnwy (hyliw hwdwjup) 1,05
Uquunwunin (holiwt hwdwyup) 1,05
Lniuwhnyhwn (holiwt hwidwyup) 1,05
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